B04637_04_E00_00  04.11.2021  HBM: public
Dimensions in mm
M6
7 mm deep
8
m
m
 d

Yellow Not in use
Brown Not in use
Pin assignment 1-KAB175
Color code Connection
White Measurement signal (+)
Red Measurement signal (-)
Blue Excitation voltage (+)
Black Excitation voltage (-)
Green Sense lead (+)
Gray Sense lead (-)
Product number
Type PW28PHC3…
Accuracy class C3-MR (OIML)
Maximum capacity Ordering number
5 kg 1-PW28PHC3/5KG
10 kg 1-PW28PHC3/10KG
20 kg 1-PW28PHC3/20KG
30 kg 1-PW28PHC3/30KG
50 kg 1-PW28PHC3/50KG
75 kg 1-PW28PHC3/75KG
B04637_04_E00_00  04.11.2021  HBM: publicHBM 6
K‐PW28�, optional versions
Ordering number
K‐PW28